
RMSS Schedule Summer 2024 Session 4
FieldVisitor Home

Mon 19-Aug 9:30
2Charlie's Eatery & Pub Edward Jonesvs

3Shorewood Senior Campus Prime Time Healthvs

4Eagles Black's Automotive Repairvs

5Thrivent/Bob's Construction C & M Screen Printingvs

Wed 21-Aug 9:30
2C & M Screen Printing Shorewood Senior Campusvs

3Thrivent/Bob's Construction Eaglesvs

4Prime Time Health Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

5Black's Automotive Repair Edward Jonesvs

Mon 26-Aug 9:30
2Prime Time Health C & M Screen Printingvs

3Charlie's Eatery & Pub Black's Automotive Repairvs

4Edward Jones Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

5Shorewood Senior Campus Eaglesvs

Wed 28-Aug 9:30
2Black's Automotive Repair Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

3C & M Screen Printing Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

4Edward Jones Shorewood Senior Campusvs

5Eagles Prime Time Healthvs

Mon 2-Sep 9:30
Labor No

Day Games

Wed 4-Sep 9:30
2Black's Automotive Repair Shorewood Senior Campusvs

3Prime Time Health Edward Jonesvs

4C & M Screen Printing Eaglesvs

5Charlie's Eatery & Pub Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

Mon 9-Sep 9:30
2Eagles Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

3Shorewood Senior Campus Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

4Prime Time Health Black's Automotive Repairvs

5Edward Jones C & M Screen Printingvs

Wed 11-Sep 9:30
2Eagles Edward Jonesvs

3C & M Screen Printing Black's Automotive Repairvs

4Thrivent/Bob's Construction Prime Time Healthvs

5Charlie's Eatery & Pub Shorewood Senior Campusvs

Mon 16-Sep 9:30
2Prime Time Health Shorewood Senior Campusvs

3Thrivent/Bob's Construction C & M Screen Printingvs

4Edward Jones Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

5Black's Automotive Repair Eaglesvs

Wed 18-Sep 9:30
2Eagles Thrivent/Bob's Constructionvs

3Edward Jones Black's Automotive Repairvs

4Shorewood Senior Campus C & M Screen Printingvs

5Charlie's Eatery & Pub Prime Time Healthvs

Mon 23-Sep 9:30
2Thrivent/Bob's Construction Edward Jonesvs

3Shorewood Senior Campus Eaglesvs

4Black's Automotive Repair Charlie's Eatery & Pubvs

5C & M Screen Printing Prime Time Healthvs

Wed 25-Sep 9:30
2Charlie's Eatery & Pub C & M Screen Printingvs

3Prime Time Health Eaglesvs

4Shorewood Senior Campus Edward Jonesvs

5Thrivent/Bob's Construction Black's Automotive Repairvs
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